
 

  

 

  

Annexure 

QUANT CAPITAL HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 

Distinctive No. From Distinctive No. To Number of Shares 

1 5000 5000 

5001 10000 5000 

10001 110000 100000 

110001 582600 472600 

582601 1582600 1000000 

3282601 3297600 15000 

3297601 3307600 10000 

3307601 3722600 415000 

3722601 4722600 1000000 

4772601 4822600 50000 

4822601 4872600 50000 

4872601 4962600 90000 

4962601 5000000 37400 

1582601 3082600 1500000 

3082601 3282600 200000 

51000001 62902000 11902000 

62902001 64728000 1826000 

64728001 72934000 8206000 

72934001 72956000 22000 

72956001 73000000 44000 

73000001 185071733 112071733 

185071734 185072800 1067 

185072801 186072800 1000000 

4722601 4772600 50000 

  Total 140072800 

 


